
SUNSET PTA 2014-2015 COMMITTEE ROSTER 
REV. 9/30/14 

 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

 

    
President Risa Garrett 425-454-8544 markandrisa@msn.com 

 
Vice President Dee Reiff  jdreiff@comcast.net 

Treasurer Patti Thieme 206-778-5554 mizzp@yahoo.com 

Secretary Susan Hansen 425-649-0189 hansen7@q.com 
 

 

COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEES 

 

Co-Directors Leslie Pittman 206-227-5794 pittmanhome@gmail.com 

 Melissa Stefani             425-502-2730 melissa.b.cohen@gmail.com 
    

Emergency Prep Shannon Lampman 206-774-9766 shannonlampman@gmail.com 

    

Grant Writing/Awards Kira Seiffert 206-914-5229 kiraseiffert@gmail.com 
    

ESplash Randi Hirsch 310-729-3899 randigale@gmail.com 

    

Newsletter* Kim Clarke  

 

 KIMCARN@KPAClarke.org  

 

Student Directory* Tammy Richards 
Noriko Tamura  

713-203-8703 
 

tamdrich@gmail.com 
norilla11@hotmail.com 

    

Yearbook Helen Ting  gee45.07@comcast.net 

    

Webmaster* Lindsay Krienke 206-605-0392 krienkefamily@gmail.com 

    

 

CURRICULUM ENRICHMENT COMMITTEES 

Co-Directors Becky Foster 425-746-1480 bfoster@gmail.com 

 Becca Bishop 425-746-1141 rebeccacbishop@gmail.com 
    

Art Docent    Lynda Cocorran  
Rebecca Morrissey 
(Admin/Training/ArtWalk) 

425-679-6399 
415-225-8943 

lcorcorran@comcast.net 
rebecca@heddinghome.com 

        
  Cindy Brightbill 

(Materials) 
206-234-1642 Cindy.brightbill@yahoo.com 

        
Eager Reader Vidhu Verma 

Amy Korb 
425-736-3773  
425-369-9858 

vidhu@live.com 
amykorb@att.net 

  Shirley Lopez 425-649-8248 eslopez1@msn.com 
        
Reflections Jenny Juang 206-746-1726 jenjuang@gmail.com 
  Jodie Scharnhorst 206-898-0705 jodischarnhorst@gmail.com 
        
Science Fair      

  Josi Beck 425-951-9657 josibeck@yahoo.com 
  Heather Bissmeyer 206-849-4652 Hlynn78@gmail.com 
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FUNDRAISING COMMITTEES 

Co-Directors Jennifer Keilin  425-746-2399 jennifer@massena.com 
 Kris Pottsmith 425-614-1420 chuckpottsmith@comcast.net 
    
Book Fair Shanna Rittenhouse 425-233-9169 Sriz05@yahoo.com 

 Noriko Tamura  norilla11@hotmail.com 
    
Boxtops,  
eScrip, eLabels 

Tiffany Henretty  425-865-9555 tthenretty@gmail.com 

    
Corporate Matching OPEN   

    

Flower Sale Melissa Hein 425-746-9458 chezhein@comcast.net 

    
Ink Jet Cartridge Recycling Kristyna Swett 206-409-5708 kristynaswett@comcast.net 

    

Logowear Kiaisha Barber 410-703-8924 kiaishab@comcast.net 

    
Membership  Kasse Guptlll (425) 644-6947 kasseguptill@yahoo.com 

 

Auction/Major Fundraiser 

 
OPEN 

  

 

 

HOSPITALITY COMMITTEES 
Co-Directors Leslie Gilbert 425-957-4787 leslie.gilbert@yahoo.com 

 Kristin Bendt 425-395-4154 kristin.bendt@gmail.com 

    
Back to School Staff Luncheon Kari Grutzner 206-954-1057 klundgrutz@gmail.com 

    

Connections Kristin Bendt 425-395-4154 kristin.bendt@gmail.com 

 Leslie Gilbert 425-957-4787 leslie.gilbert@yahoo.com 

    
Kindergarten Welcome Event Melissa Hein 425-746-9458 chezhein@comcast.net 

 Lesley Ball 425-677-4271 lesleyannball@hotmail.com 

 
Birthday Lunch w/Principal Jen Marshall 425-378-7998 jenmarshall18@yahoo.com 

 Emily Friedl 
Rachelle Meredith 

425-753-8708 
206-713-5306 

emilyfriedl@hotmail.com 
rachellemeredith@hotmail.com 
 

School Beautification Megan Yount 425-747-7505 meganyount@hotmail.com 

    

Staff Appreciation OPEN   

    

STB Direct Leslie Gilbert 425-957-4787 leslie.gilbert@yahoo.com 

 Rachelle Meredith 206-713-5306 rachellemeredith@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 
PROGRAMS & EVENTS COMMITTEES 

Co-Directors Jen Bullock 847-732-5994 jenibullock@yahoo.com 

 Jill McNiesh 425-641-5383 jill@mcniesh.com 
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Birthday Wall Lindsay Krienke 425-378-7801 krienkefamily@gmail.com 
 Susan Boehl  425-643-4440 boehlsp@comcast.net 

    
Caring Thru Sharing OPEN   

    
Coat Drive OPEN   

     

 
Spooky Spaghetti Night 
 

 
Tom Victory  
Jen Newell                          
Mykel Rogers 
Leslie Gilbert 
Allison May  
 

 
425-747-8860 

 
thevictorys@comcast.net 
jen.newell67@yahoo.com 
 
leslie.gilbert@yahoo.com 
allisonsmay@gmail.com 

    

VOLUNTEERS COMMITTEES 
Co-Directors Julie Polkinghorn  juliepolk@windermere.com 

    
August Help  Lindsay Krienke 425-378-7801 krienkefamily@gmail.com 

    

Bus Greeters Lynda Corcorran 425-679-6399 lcorcorran@comcast.net 

    

Dads at Recess Kevin Zahn 425-614-4220 kevinzahn@aol.com 

    

Field Day  Nancy Bruns  nancy_bruns@hotmail.com 
 

Kindergarten Roundup  Lindsay Krienke 206-605-0392 krienkefamily@gmail.com 

    

Library Josi Beck 425-951-9657 josibeck@yahoo.com 

 
Picture Day  

 
Kelly Rogers  

 
425-644-5928 

 
kcrmkr@comcast.net 

    
Vision & Hearing Susan Hansen 425-649-0189 hansen7@q.com 

 
Room Parent Coordinator Maryann Perry               425-614-7987 makperry@yahoo.com 

 

 

STANDING COMMITTEES* 
*Membership  Christie Triquart  ctriquart@hotmail.com 

*Newsletter Kim Clarke   
 

 
 

KIMCARN@kpaclarke.org 

*Webmaster Lindsay Krienke          206-605-0392 krienkefamily@gmail.com 

Parent Education Representative Victoria Fritch 425-502-9906 victoriafritch@yahoo.com 

Legislative Representative  OPEN   

Site Council Representative Lindsay Krienke 206-605-0392 krienkefamily@gmail.com 

ISF Liaison Kim Clarke  KIMCARN@kpaclarke.org 

VIS Rep OPEN   
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